
X MISTRZOSTWA MIASTA MYSŁOWICE
MYSŁOWICE
21.11.2021

MU10-27 

LEGIERSKI

Tatami: 1, Competitors: 13 

10 - 00 [0:26] 

Results

Pos

5

7

V18

Name

NOWAK

WOLEK

10 - 00 []

BRUDNICKIBARTOSZ

10 - 00 [1:11]

LEGIERSKI

STALKA
00 - 10 [0:51] 10 - 00 [1:29] 

WOLEK 

10 - 00 [0:28]

7 MAKSYMILIAN LAJSKI
POL/PTS JANOSIK 

1 TYMON WOLEK
POL/GWARDIA TYCHY 

2 BARTOSZ BRUDNICKI
POL/KS BUDOWLANI SOSN. 

3 IGOR STALKA
POL/PTS JANOSIK 

3 GRZEGORZ WÓJCIK
POL/TS MOSIR BOCHNIA 

5 OLIWIER SZAJTER
POL/KS CIESZYN 
ROBERT NOWAK
POL/KARKOSZ TEAM 
Daniel LEGIERSKI
POL/UKS JUDO MYSŁOWICE 

13

FRANCZYK PIOTR

LEGIERSKI Daniel
POL/GWARDIA TYCHY 

POL/UKS JUDO MYSŁOWICE 

19

21

SZAJTER OLIWIER
POL/KS CIESZYN 

LAJSKI

WÓJCIK
10 - 00 [0:40] 

WÓJCIK GRZEGORZ

10 - 00 [0:32] 

20

22

V17

STALKA IGOR

1

LEGIERSKI Daniel
POL/UKS JUDO MYSŁOWICE 

2

NOWAK ROBERT

FRANCZYK PIOTR
POL/KARKOSZ TEAM 

POL/GWARDIA TYCHY 

9

14

JASIŃSKI MATEUSZ

STALKA IGOR
POL/KS BUDOWLANI SOSN. 

POL/PTS JANOSIK 

15

JĘDRYSIAK WIKTOR

LAJSKI MAKSYMILIAN
POL/GWARDIA TYCHY 

POL/PTS JANOSIK 

16

WÓJCIK GRZEGORZ

LASIA JAKUB
POL/TS MOSIR BOCHNIA 

POL/GWARDIA TYCHY 

00 - 10 {0:07] 

00 - 10 [0:32] 

00 - 11 [0:54] 

00 - 01 [2:00] 

3. 

3. 

1. 

1

16

8

9

- [] 

NOWAK

WOLEK

00 - 10 [0:08] 

3

WOLEK TYMON

JASIŃSKI MATEUSZ
POL/GWARDIA TYCHY 

POL/KS BUDOWLANI SOSN. 

4

CZERWONKA TYMOTEUSZ

STALKA IGOR
POL/GUJAKAN JAWORZNO 

POL/PTS JANOSIK 

10

4

13

5

12

10 - 00 [0:19] 

STALKA

17

LAJSKI

00 - 10 [0:13] 

BRUDNICKI

SZAJTER
00 - 10 [0:26]

5

LAJSKI MAKSYMILIAN
POL/PTS JANOSIK 

6

JĘDRYSIAK WIKTOR

BRUDNICKI BARTOSZ
POL/GWARDIA TYCHY 

POL/KS BUDOWLANI SOSN. 

11

2

15

7

10

- [] 

BRUDNICKI

LASIA

10 - 00 [1:27] 

7

LASIA JAKUB
POL/GWARDIA TYCHY 

8

SZAJTER OLIWIER

WÓJCIK GRZEGORZ
POL/KS CIESZYN 

POL/TS MOSIR BOCHNIA 

12

3

14

6

11

- [] 

SZAJTER

18

00 - 10 [0:10] 

23

WOLEK TYMON

00 - 10 [0:26]

00 - 10 [0:08] A 

TYMON 

R
ep
ec
h
ag
e 

B 

C 

D 

STALKA 
IGOR 

WÓJCIK 
GRZEGORZ 

S.
Fu

ks
 

POL/GWARDIA TYCHY 

POL/KS BUDOWLANI SOSN. 

POL/PTS JANOSIK 

POL/TS MOSIR BOCHNIA 

NOWAK ROBERT
POL/KARKOSZ TEAM 


